

## Kogan & DiSalvo Personal Injury Law Welcomes Attorney Rachel Schrager as Shareholder

Rachel Schrager was appointed Shareholder at Kogan & DiSalvo Personal Injury Law, reinforcing dedication to justice and excellence in client representation.

WEST PALM BEACH, FL, UNITED STATES, December 29, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Kogan & DiSalvo P.A., a Florida-based personal injury law firm, is thrilled to announce the appointment of Attorney Rachel Schrager as a Shareholder in the firm.



With an impressive track record and dedication to client advocacy, Rachel Schrager has been an



The firm's dedication to excellence aligns with my own values, and I am eager to contribute to its continued growth and success"

Rachel Schrager

integral part of the Kogan & DiSalvo team since 2019. Her legal acumen, commitment to justice, and passion for personal injury law have set her apart in the field.

As a Shareholder, Rachel will play a key role in shaping the firm's strategic direction and contributing to its continued success. Her elevation to this position is a testament to her exceptional skills, leadership qualities, and unwavering commitment to securing favorable outcomes for clients.

"We are delighted to announce Rachel Schrager as a Shareholder at <u>Kogan & DiSalvo Personal Injury Law</u>. Rachel's contributions have been invaluable, and her promotion is a natural progression that reflects both her dedication to our clients and her commitment to excellence," said Darryl Kogan, Founding Shareholder at Kogan & DiSalvo.

Rachel Schrager specializes in personal injury law and brings a wealth of experience to the firm. She is known for her client-centric approach, thorough legal analysis, and tenacity in the pursuit

of justice. Her promotion to Shareholder reinforces Kogan & DiSalvo's commitment to providing exceptional legal representation and personalized service to every client.

"I am honored and excited to take on this new role as Shareholder at Kogan & DiSalvo. The firm's dedication to excellence aligns with my own values, and I am eager to contribute to its continued growth and success," said Rachel Schrager.

Kogan & DiSalvo P.A. is confident that Rachel's promotion will further strengthen the firm's position as a leader in the personal injury legal landscape. The entire team looks forward to the positive impact Rachel will continue to make as she assumes her new responsibilities.



About Kogan & DiSalvo Personal Injury Law:

Kogan & DiSalvo Personal Injury Law is a renowned Florida-based law firm specializing in personal injury cases. With a commitment to client advocacy, the firm has earned a reputation for achieving favorable outcomes in a wide range of personal injury matters.

Christine Stewart Kogan and DiSalvo +1 5613759500 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/675361997

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.